231/0100
231/0200
231/0100
231/0100
231/0100
231/0100

231/0100
231/0100
231/0100
231/0100
231/0100
231/0100
231/0100
231/0100
231/0100
231/0100
231/0100
231/0100
231/0100
231/0100
231/0100
231/0100
231/0100
231/0100
231/0100
231/0100
231/0100
231/0100
231/0100
231/0100

3.zména rozpoctu 2017

4111 UZ 98071

Prijmy

1111

1012 3111
1032 2111
3639 2111
3745 2111
Vydaje

1012 5139
2212 5139
2212 5171
3399 5194
3419 5139
3419 5175
3525 5240
3612 5139
3612 5154
3613 5139
3631 5154
3639 5132
6114 5139
6114 5173
6114 5175
6114 5021
6171 5031
6171 5032
6171 5137
6171 5139
6171 5154
6171 5169
6399 5362
6171 5901

dan z pfijma fyz.osob

dotace-volby

pfijem z prodeje pozemku

prodej dieva
pfijem doprava
prijem sekani

material les
material silnice
oprava silnic
vécné dary
material
obcerstveni
hospic

material byty
el.en. Byty
material hospoda
el.en. VO
ochranné pomlcky
material volby
cestovné volby
obcerstveni volby
odmeény volby
SP obec

ZP obec

DHDM

material

el.en.

sluzby

platby dani
rezervy

Uz 98071
Uz 98071
Uz 98071
Uz 98071

20000
18470
9630
360000
4000
1890

413990

7360
5000
231600
2500
280
360
2000
1430
3500
2510
1500
5260
1110
890
860
14310
10000
5000
17560
10000
40000
70000
16000
-35040

413990



